Shopping Around Downtown . sx..

A guide to downtown'’s best boutique and unique shopping, .... (] VZ.SZ. tRaleigl{

all near the Raleigh convention campus

IT's A QUICK R-LINE RIDE TO MORE GREAT SHOPS AT GLENWOOD SOUTH AND SEABOARD STATION

Glenwood South:  R-LINE Stop
Local Color Gallery/22 Glenwood Ave. #1 ~ 754.3887 @
Revolver Consignment/124 Glenwood Ave. 834.3053 ® ’
Scentsousity/12-22 Glenwood Ave. 2299139
—

Logan Trading Co./707 Semart Dr. 828.5337
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Raleigh Wine Shop/126 Glenwood Ave.  803.5473
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=Visitor Information QUNE =Free downtown circulator bus; [d=sundries; dotted line=R-LINE service after 6:30pm



DOWﬂtOWﬂ ShOppli’lg Downtown Raleigh is a culturally exciting, artistic community with a wide variety of appealing places

to shop for everyday or specialty items. Convenience stores and pharmacies are not noted below but are noted on the map with an [RX].
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NAME

311 Gallery

Apex Outfitter & Board Co.
Artikle.74 Clothing Company
Artspace

Briggs Hardware

Christian Science Reading Room
Deco Raleigh

DGX

Dogwood Country Club

Father & Son Antiques
Feelgoodz

Gypsy Jule

House of Swank

North Carolina Museum of History
North Carolina Museum Natural Sciences
Oak City Market

Petale

Port of Raleigh

Quercus Studio

Raleigh Provisions

Read with Me

Retro Modern Furnishings

Sorry State Records

Stitch - Holly Aiken Bags

The Art of Style

The Alli

The Corner Store at Marbles Kids
The Curatory at the Raleigh Workshop
The Mahler Fine Art

The UPS Store

The Zen Succulent

Urban Outfitters

Videri Chocolate Factory

William Cozart

City Market Produce

Dechen Collections Tibetan Store
The Holy Rose

Unleashed

ADDRESS

311 W. Martin St.

23 W. Hargett St.

602 W. South St.

201 E. Davie St.

111. E. Hargett St.

201 Fayetteville St.

207 S. Salisbury St.

149 E. Davie St.

301 W. Cabarrus St., Ste. 101
302 S. West St.

206 S. Wilmington St.

207 W. Davie St.

119 E. Hargett St.

5 E. Edenton St.

11 W. Jones St.

120 E. Martin St.

15 W. Hargett St.

416 S. McDowell St.

201 S. Salisbury St.

107 E. Davie St.

111. E. Hargett St., Ste 110
300 W. Hargett St.. Ste. 24
317 W. Morgan St.

20 E. Hargett St.

19 W. Hargett St

300 W. Hargett St., Ste. 056
201 E. Hargett St.

319 W. Martin St., Ste. 100
228 Fayetteville St.

324 S. Wilmington St.

208 S. Wilmington St.

400. W. Martin St.

327 W. Davie St., Ste. 100
320 S. Harrington St.

333 Blake St.

307 Blake St.

311 Blake St.

329 Blake St.

PHONE

919.821.2262
919.977.1077
919.821.6112
919.821.2787
919.802.5272
919.832.8269
919.828.5485
919.741.5436
919.327.9707
919.832.3030
888.246.5305
919.753.7444
919.413.7339
919.807.7835
919.733.7450
919.930.1017
919.900.8066
984.221.8008
919.960.1355

984.233.5600

984.444.9240
919.977.4704
919.833.8770
919.755.3333
919.917.7188
919.857.1120
919.917.8969
919.896.7503
919.833.2922
919.916.5115
919.296.8447
919.755.5053
919.834.5708
919.834.8801
919.899.6817
919.803.5787

919.977.6529

WEBSITE

http://311galleriesandstudios.com
http://www.apexoutfitter.com
http://www.artikle74.com/
http://www.artspacenc.org
http://www.briggshardwarestore.com
http://www.csraleighreadingroom.com
http://decoraleigh.com
http://www.dgxstore.com
https://www.dogwoodcountryclub.com
https://www.instagram.com/
http://www.feelgoodz.com
http://www.gypsyjule.com
http://www.houseofswankclothing.com/
http://www.ncmuseumofhistory.org
http://naturalsciences.org
http://oakcitymarket.com
http://petaleshop.com
http://www.portofraleigh.co
https://quercusraleigh.com
http://bit.ly/raleigh_provisions
http://readwithme.us
http://www.retromodernfurnishings.com
http://www.sorrystaterecords.com
http://www.hollyaiken.com
http://www.theartofstyleboutique.com
https://www.facebook.com/thealliraleigh
http://www.marbleskidsmuseum.org
http://raleighworkshop.com
http://www.themahlerfineart.com
http://www.theupsstore.com
https://thezensucculent.com
https://www.urbanoutfitters.com
http://www.viderichocolatefactory.com

http://www.trocadero.com/williamcozart

http://www.dechencollections.com
http://www.theholyrose.com/sites/dsp

http://www.unleashedmutt.com

©2018 Greater Raleigh Convention and Visitors Bureau. Though every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, GRCVB cannot assume responsibility for errors or omissions. A skip in the numbering sequence indicates an
opening or closing. Information current as of 11.1.18. Special thanks to the Downtown Raleigh Alliance for its partnership in promoting downtown shopping; for more, check out www.shopdowntownraleigh.com.



